Recording requested by: WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

- State of Oregon-

When recorded return to:

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. Attn: Lien Perfection P.O. Box 5140 Portland, OR 97208-5140 AMERITITIE, bos recorded this Instrument by request as an accompdation only and has not examined it for regularity and sufficiency or as to its effect upon the title to any real property that may be described therein.

MTC 1396-8938
Space: Above This Line For Recording Data

SHORT FORM LINE OF CREDIT DEED OF TRUST 1114155 2001 980540847000

(With Future Advance Clause)

1. DATE AND PARTIES. The date of this Short Form Line Of Credit Deed of Trust ("Security Instrument") is and the parties are as follows:

TRUSTOR ("Grantor"): THOMAS H. CURRY

whose address is:

4113 E LANGELL VALLEY RD BONANZA, OR 97623

TRUSTEE: WELLS FARGO BANK (ARIZONA), N.A., 4832 East McDowell Rd., Phoenix, AZ 85008 BENEFICIARY ("Lender"): WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

18700 NW Walker Rd., Bldg. 92

Beaverton, OR 97006 2. CONVEYANCE. For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is acknowledged, and to secure the Secured Debt (defined below) and Grantor's performance under this Security Instrument, Grantor irrevocably grants, conveys and sells to Trustee, in trust for the benefit of Lender, with power of sale, all of that certain real property located in the County of KLAMATH described as follows: SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT 'A' .State of Oregon.

with the address of 4113 E LANGELL VALLEY RD BONANZA, OR 97623 and parcel number of R-3911-01300-00 together with all rights, e together with all rights, easements, appurtenances, royalties, mineral rights, oil and gas rights, all water and riparian rights, ditches, and water stock and all existing and future improvements, structures, fixtures, and replacements that may now, or at any time in the future, be part of the real estate described above.

3. MAXIMUM OBLIGATION AND SECURED DEBT. The total amount which this Security Instrument will secure shall not exceed\$ 35,000.00 together with all interest thereby accruing, as set forth in the promissory note, revolving line of credit agreement, contract, guaranty or other evidence of debt ("Secured Debt") of even date herewith, and all amendments, extensions, modifications, renewals or other documents which are incorporated by reference into this Security Instrument, now or in the future. The maturity date of the Secured Debt is 03-25-2013

W234A (9/97)

OREGON - DEED OF TRUST

A MACTIVE PROPERTY THE	요리 그런 하는 얼룩를 맞다는 밥 낡은데.	경상 이 내용하다면 나는 이동생으로 그를
 MASTER FORM LINE OF CREDIT DEED (Instrument, Grantor agrees that all provisions ar ("Master Form"), inclusive, dated February 1, 1: Instrument Number 32645 	of sections of the Master Form 997 and recorded on Februar in Book M. 97	Fina of Countie Day I - CM
the Official Records in the Office of the Recorde	r of KI AMATH	County Cause
Oregon, are hereby incorporated into, and shall g	overn, this Security Instrument	
SIGNATURES: By signing below, Grantor agree Security Instrument. Grantor also acknowledges provisions contained in the previously recorded Ma	recent of a come of this d.	to the second second second
X homos H (wry		3/5/98
THOMAS IN CURRY	Grantor	Date
	Grantor	Date
	Grantor	Date
	Grantor	Date
ACKNOWLEDGMENT:		
(Individual)		
	\sim	
STATE OF PARTY COUNTY OF	The state in	
, 000(111 01	Simula ss.	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	-> 10) by	
- Inomas of Curry of	+800-L). (wry
to Penilos		
Signature of notarial officer		
Part Que Data		
Xitle (and Rank)	실상되고 (설립회 <u>경영사업) 표</u>	
O TO TO THE TOTAL OF THE PARTY OF	A CONTRACT	CIAL SEAL
		LINVILLE UBLIC- OREGON
My Commission expires: /-2/-02	COMMISS	OBCIO- OREGON NO. 308611 PIRES JAN. 21, 2002

EXHIBIT "A"

PARCEL 1: ALL OF LOTS 10, 11 AND 12, RIVERSIDE TRACTS IN SECTION 13. TOWNSHIP 39 SOUTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, EXCEPT THAT PORTION OF LOT 12-LYING SOUTH OF THE COUNTY ROAD. THAT PORTION OF THE S 1/2 NE 1/2 OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 39 SOUTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, AND THAT PORTION OF LOTS 8 AND 9 OF RIVERSIDE TRACTS LYING NORTH OF THE BONANZA-LANGELL VALLEY ROAD, IN SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 39 SOUTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN; EXCEPTING THEREFROM THAT PORTION OF LOT 8, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: FROM THE SECTION CORNER OF SECTIONS 10, 11, 14, AND 15, TOWNSHIP 39 SOUTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, SOUTH 536.5 FEET AND EAST 3269.2 FEET TO THE POINT IN THE NORTHEASTERLY RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE OF THE BONANZA-LANGELL VALLEY ROAD AND THE TRUE POINT OF BEGINNING. THENCE NORTHEASTERLY A DISTANCE OF 706.0 FEET NORTH 21° 49' EAST TO THE SOUTH BANK OF LOST RIVER; THENCE NORTHWESTERLY ALONG THE SOUTH BANK OF LOST RIVER TO A POINT ON THE WEST LINE OF THE SE 'N SW 'N OF SECTION 11; THENCE SOUTHERLY ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SE N NW N OF SECTION 11, A DISTANCE OF 82.0 FEET TO THE NORTH SIDE OF BONANZA-LANGELL VALLEY ROAD; THENCE SOUTHEASTERLY ON THE NORTH AND EAST SIDE AND PARALLEL TO THE CENTER LINE OF THE BCNANZA-LANGELL VALLEY ROAD AS NOW LOCATED AND CONSTRUCTED TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

PARCEL 2: LOT 12 OF RIVERSIDE TRACTS, LYING SOUTH OF THE COUNTY ROAD, IN SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 39 SOUTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN.

R-3911-01300-00600-000

STAT	STATE OF ORECION: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.					
	for record at request of		the 16th	day		
of	March	A.D., I [.] of	19 98 at 11:18 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M98 Mortgages on Page 8333	ر مــــــ		
FEE	\$20.00		Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk By Quicins Mullendue			